Epworth United Methodist Church Directory Information

Please complete the information you wish to be included in the Epworth Church Directory entry.
This will be the ONLY information included in the Directory. Leave blank any entry you do
NOT wish to be included.

Name:

Street or PO Address:

City: State: Zip:
Telephone # Email:

Spouse/Partner Name:

Street or PO Address:

City: State: Zip:

Telephone # Email:

Listing in Directory: _ Separate __ Together __ Cross-referenced (if together)
Children:

Pets:

Picture: _ Epworth Photo _ Self-provided electronically _ No photo
Additional Information: (OnReverseSide) _ Yes __ No

| hereby give permission to include in the Epworth Church Directory the information
completed above.

Signature(s): Date:

To schedule a photo to be taken, or if you have questions, please return this form to
the Church Directory Help Desk in the Narthex on Sunday mornings.

See the schedule for the Directory Photo appointments on back.

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k 3k 3k 3k %k ok 3k 3k 3k 3k sk sk 3k 3k 3k 3k %k sk 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k sk sk >k 3k 3k 3k sk 3k 3k 5k 5k 3k sk sk >k 5k 5k 3k sk sk sk 5k 5k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k %k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k 3k %k %k %k %k k kk ok k

Office Use Only: Photo # Data Entry Person:



Directory Photo Appointments will be scheduled on the following days and time blocks. To schedule
having your photo taken, or if you have questions, please visit the Church Directory Help Desk in the
Narthex before or after services on Sunday mornings.

Please bring this Directory Information Form to your appointment and allow 10 minutes for each
appointment. If you are on-line only, please submit the information form and your self-generated
picture electronically to Office@epworth.faith.

Date:

Sunday, June 29
Sunday, July 6
Sunday, July 13
Sunday, July 20
Sunday, July 27

Wednesday, July 9

Wednesday, July 16
Wednesday, July 23
Wednesday, July 30

Saturday, July 12
Saturday, July 26
Saturday, August 2
Saturday, August 9

Time Block:

11:30 am - 1:00 pm
11:30 am - 1:00 pm
11:30 am - 1:00 pm
11:30 am - 1:00 pm
11:30 am - 1:00 pm

5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

12 Noon - 2:00 pm
12 Noon - 2:00 pm
12 Noon - 2:00 pm
12 Noon - 2:00 pm

Additional times may be made available as needed.



